LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXES 79702

RECEIVED BY

SEP 12 i98¢

' O C.D.
OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS <207 S§ 4th &?E(ﬂ,‘}l!}:‘{:es,_ia, N 88210
LEASE NaMg [Torrington "ZK dtdté Com WELL NO. 2

LOCATION 1980'FSL & 2200'FEL, Section 8, T-18-S, R-26-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
392 3 /4 5.13 - 5.13
823 114 9.40 14.53
1373 3/4 7.20 21.73
1876 . 1 8.78 30.51
2432 1 1/4 12.13 42.64
2928 11/4 10.82 53.46
3460 1172 13.93 67.39
3714 112 6.65 74.04
4213 1 8.71 82.75
4743 114 11.56 94.31
5296 1 3/4 - 16.89 111.20
5337 2 1.43 112.63
5831 1 34 15.09 127 .72
6325 3/4 6.47 134.19
6827 12 4.38 138.57
7331 1/4 2.20 140.77
7829 1.2 4.35 145.12
8291 3/4 6.05 151.17
8840 1 1/2 14.37 165.54
8980 2 4.89 170.43

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth Is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebclow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opcrator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belicf, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my prescnce on this the 29th day of August , 1984 .

Pamela A. Hughes
Notary Public in and for the




